The new Gooseneck Light is a unique decorative lighting
fixture that allows you to update the look of your building.
Elegant and curved goose neck arm, simple and low-key
appearance design, can be well applied to a variety of
architectural styles. Installation is quick and easy, and the 28W
has a strong function that can support 5 color temperature
adjustment.
DESCRIPTION

28 240 0.12
28 277 0.10
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MGN0128W27VDDKDPY
Fixture Type
MGN01
Gooseneck LED fixture series
Wattage Input Voltage CCT Finish
12W
28W
12V   120V
27V   120-277V
DDK   Adjustable color temperature
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
Photocell (Option)
P   With Photocell Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Note: 1. Single CCT 3000K, 4000K and 5000K are available for 12W, only the 28W available for DDK .
           2. 12W supports 120V voltage input, 28W supports 120-277V voltage input.
D   Dark Bronze
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
12W 120V 80 1000lm 83 lm/W 1000lm 83lm/W 1000lm 83lm/W
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
28W 120-277V 80 3000lm 107lm/w 3000lm 107lm/w 3000lm 107lm/w 3000lm 107lm/w 3000lm 107lm/w
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Remarks: the same size for both models.